CONTACT INFORMATION

Agency Medical Director
Janet E. Williams, MD
Email: Janet.E.Williams@ct.gov 

Tel: 860-560-5020

Director of Pediatrics
Fredericka Wolman, MD
Email: Fredericka.Wolman@ct.gov 
Tel: 860-550-6643

Director of Nurses

MaryAnn D’Addario, RN      Email: Maryann.Daddario@ct.gov 
Tel: 860-550-6537
Medication Administration Program

Monica Jensen, RN              Email: Monica.Jensen@ct.gov

Tel: 860-550-6334
Jane MacFarlane, RN          Email: Jane.MacFarlane@ct.gov

Tel: 860-560-5088

Grace Pieta, RN
             Email: Grace.Pieta@ct.gov

Tel: 860-550-6450
Administrative Assistant

Tina Morin


Email: Tina.Morin@ct.gov

Tel: 860-560-5040

Secretary
Minnie Tilghman

Email: Minnie.Tilghman@ct.gov
Tel: 860-550-6471


Centralized Medication Consent Unit (CMCU)

Aurele Kamm, APRN
Email: Aurele.Kamm@ct.gov  
Tel: 860-723-7217

Curtis Harmon, APRN
Email: Curtis.Harmon@ct.gov       Tel: 860-550-6455 

Psychotropic Med Request       Email: Getmeds.dcf@ct.gov    Fax: 1-877-DCF-DRUG

DCF Hotline (after 5 pm, weekends, state holidays-- urgent)    Tel.: 1-800-842-2288
